FORM No. 706—CONTRACT—REAL ESTATE—Monthly Payments.	28 H0719	STEVENS-NESS LAW PU	BLISHING-CO,, PORTLAND, OR, 97204	_
" C <b>98334</b>	CONTRACT—REAL ESTA	Vol. M&I Page	6649	9
THIS CONTRACT, Made this 1.3 Helen McAuliffe	Hu day of	April	nafter called the seller,	
and Dennis A. Nelson and Lo	talyan America dina sama and	n, husband and , herei	wife, nafter called the buyer,	
witnesseth: That in considerate seller agrees to sell unto the buyer and the scribed lands and premises situated in Lot 14, Block 2, FIRST ADDIT State of Oregon. Subject, however, to the fol	buyer agrees to pu Klamath C ION TO MOYINA lowing:	rchase from the seller County, State of an appa , in othe County	ell of the following de- regon , to-wit: of Klamath,	
1. Regulations, including 1 the City of Klamath Falls.		themal they as but a minuscriptory		
Regulations, including 1 and easements of the South S An easement created by 1	evies, liens, uburban Sanit nstrument, in	assessments, r	ignes, or way.	
Recorded In favor of a strong of Pacific Pacif	ic Power and smission ease	menthas, Albanaha	28886	
4. Restrictions, but omitti	ng restrictio	ns, if any, bas	ed on race,	
color, religion or national First Addition to Moyina.	origin, as sh	own on the reco	rded plat,	
5. Covenants, easements and	restrictions	, but omitting	restrictions,	
if any hased on race, color	religion or	national origi	n, imposed	
(for continuation of this Co	ntract see re	verse side of t	ura docament)	
for the sum of Sixty-Eight Thou (hereinafter called the purchase price), on Dollars (\$28,000.00) is paid on the seller); the buyer agrees to pay the remain of the seller in monthly payments of not	account of which .T execution hereof (the nder of said purchase less than Four !T	venty-tight The of 100-th grant The receipt of which is here price (to-wit: \$ 40,0 undred and No/1	by acknowledged by the cool to the order	
Dollars (\$400.00 ) each, or m		فيط والمعاط والبيارات والمروادين الماروري		
payable on the 13 h day of each mont and continuing until said purchase price all deferred balances of said purchase pri Apr 11 13,1981, until p	is fully paid. All of ice shall bear interest paid, interest to be p	at the rate of 12% monthly	per cent per annum from  and * Sweeddistance being included in	
the minimum monthly payments above re rated between the parties hereto as of the	date of this contract	Production December of		
The buyer warrants to and covenants with the second of primarily for buyer's personal, family, house (B) for our organization on force if days a second	eller that the real property chold or agricultural purpose matural porton is in does busin	described in this contract is s, i.e. ar communical sumposes othe	s -there -defaultural-purposes-	
The buyer shall be entitled to possession of said in he is not in default under the terms of this contract. The erected, in good condition and repair and will not suffer and all other liens and save the seller harmless therefron such liens; that he will pay all taxes hereafter levied ag after lawfully may be imposed upon said premises, all prinsured and teep insured all buildings now or hereafter er	ands on APT1 he buyer agrees that at all it or permit any waste or at mand reimburse seller for a fainst said property, as well compily before the same or erected on said premises again	into he will keep the buildings ip thereof; that he will keep sip thereof; that he will keep sip the cost and attorney's lees incurre as all water rents, public chargeny part thereof become past do not loss or damage by fire (with	y retain such possession to long as on said premises, now or hereafter aid premises Iree Irom mechanic's of by him in delending against any is and municipal liens which here i; that at buyer's expense, he will extended coverage) in an amount	
not less than \$	ct and shall bear interest at	the rate aloresaid, without waive	er, however, of any right arising to	
the seller for buyer's breach of contract.  The seller agrees that at his expense and within suring (in an amount equal to said purchase price) mark save and except the usual printed exceptions and the busid purchase price is fully paid and upon request and premises in fee simple unto the buyer, his heirs and assignees said date placed, permitted or arising by, through liens, water rents and public charges so assumed by the b	cetable title in and to said pullding and other restrictions upon surrender of this agregos, free and clear of encumbor under seller, excepting buyer and lutther excepting to	emines in the seller on or subseq and easements now of record, it ement, he will deliver a good it rances as of the date hereof and owever, the said easements and r all liens and encumbrances create	uent to the date of this agreement,	
PIMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phras-	(Continued on reverse and whichever, warranty (A)	or (B) is not applicable. If warrant	y (A) is applicable and if the seller is lation by making required disclasures:	
elMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever phras a creditor, as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Actor this purpose, use Stevens-Ness Form No., 1308 or similar-	t and Regulation Z; the saller unless the contract will becom	must comply with the Act and Regu e a first lien to finance the purcha	ise of a dwelling in which event use	

tor to sor at the time this Contract	THE STATE OF OREGON,
od J (in viteces) less bediross	២ avode ប៉ុន្តែន ជាសម័ន ក្រឡង ជាមានប្រឹក្សា ប៉ុស្
t Deed upon payface of this Contract	days to the de County of the A County of
SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instru-
그는 그는 그를 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그 살아 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.	ment was received for record on the
Bas albana medalido Bres	98 John Bras Chanamaday of The harman, 19
100 lyongie lu fidera fille	and the date of the net man and recorded
BUYER'S NAME AND ADDRESS 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	SPACE RESERVED Sin book/reel/volume Noon
After recording return to:	pageor as document/fee/file/
-TA	RECORDER'S USE instrument Lmicrofilm No.
50.64h St. 2011/19/19/10	Record of Deeds of suid county.
	Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.	inal to vol stee Z
Mr & Mrs. Dennis A. Nelson	
6321 Eperlein	ON NAME TITLE
Klamath Fulls OR 97601	ByDeputy
NAME ADDRESS 7IP	1

And it sunderstood and agreed between said parties that time is of the examene of this contract, and in case the buyer shall last to make the payments open on any of them, punctually within 20 days of the time limited therefor, or fail to keep any agreement herein contained, then the seller at his contract null and void. (2) to declare the whole unpud principal balance of said purchase price with the interest thereon and one due and payable, (3) to withdraw said deed and documents from excrow and/or. (4) to lorectose this contract with termine and in any of such cases, all rights and interest created or then existing in lawor of the buyer as against this seller hereunder shall utterly cease and described and all other than the right is to the possession of the premises above described and all other infilts acquired by the buyer hereunder shall twenty cease and described on account of the purchase of said property as absolutely, fully and extend any right of the buyer of return, reclamation or compensation for case of such default, all payments theretolore made on this contract are to be retained by and belong to said seller as the agreed, and reasonable rent of said the land foresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereof, together with all the improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto the buyer as and appurtenances thereon or thereto. premises up to the time of such default. And the same state, the land aloresaid, without any process of law, and take immediate possession thereol, together with all the improvements and appurtenances thereon or thereto belonging.

The buyer further, agrees, that failure by the seller at any (time to require performance by the buyer of any provision hereol shall in no way affect his right hereunder to enforce the same, nor shall any waiver by said seller of any breach of any provision hereol be held to be a waiver of any succeeding breach of any such provision. Or as a waiver of the provision itself.

Buyers herein specifically agree to pay the full Contract balance no later than August 30, 61981. All You Of Molifical Teach and August 30, 61981.

	The state of the s
wante of	eliti Serener, to the telliowing: - city contents laring, lighter and estiter ansolution translater.
The true and ac	stual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars is 68,000,00
sists of or includes when	
judgment or decree of a	may adjudge reasonable as attorney's lees to be allowed the prevailing party in said suit or action agrees to pay such trials count the location agrees to pay such
the singular pronoun sha shall be made, assumed This agreement s	n such appeal, and other party turther promises to pay such sum as the appellate court shall adjudge reasonable as the prevailing a contract, it is understood that the seller or the buyer may be more than one person or a corporation; that if the context so requires and implied to make the provisions hereof apply qually to corporations and the neuter, and that generally all grammatical change hall bind and inure to the benefit of, as the circumstances may require, not only the immediate parties hereto but their respective.  SSS WHEREOF, said parties have executed this instrument in triplicate: if either of the understance.
IN WITNE	is than caused its corporate name to be signed and its caused its corporate name to be signed.
is a corporation, i	t has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal affixed hereto by its officers thereunto by order of its board of directors.
allen	1/= Cliebello
Helen Mc	Auliffe Dennis An Nelson
NOTE—The sentence between	Louise W Not
	en the symbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030].
STATE OF OREGO	amath STATE OF OREGON, County of
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of
April	ed the above named who heins duly special who he
Helen McAul	ed the above named
and Louise	ed the above named who, being duly sworn,  iffe, Dennis A. Nelsoneach for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the  Nelson president and that the latter is the
arid b	1. Nelson of the latter is the comment of the latter is t
ment to be the 1	voluntary and add discovery of
Q A TO WAR	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal
A Belore p	half of said corporation to the state of the said sealed in be-
(ORFICIAL TV /C	them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
Notary	all and any contract of the co
My com	Mission expired 17 72 2 Street Com 2010
- 30 1/2 OF WAY	Commission expires:
ORS 93.990(3) Viols	instruments contracting to convey fee title to any real property, at a time more than 12 months from the date that the instrument are bound, shall be acknowledged, in the manner provided for acknowledgment of deeds, by the conveyor of the title to be converted by the conveyor of the title to be constituent a memorandum thereof, shall be recorded by the conveyor not later than 15 days after the instrument is executed and the partition of ORS 93.635 is punishable, upon conviction, by a fine of not more than \$100,
by instrumen	t, including the terms thereof
interest the	reon and such future advances as may be provided therein,
Dated	ure the payment of \$19,000.00
Recorded	The state of the s
	: December 31, 1965 Book: M-65 Page: 5176 : Helen McAuliffe, a widow
	• W1111277 CONAS
Beneficiary	First Federal Savingerand To-
The firm that a mapping of a	Klamath Falls, Oregon, a corporation,
Truck Doed -	orther covenants to and with Buyers that the said prior
is fully paid	hall be paid in full prior to, or at the time this Contract
released from	and that said above described real property will be
	beed upon payment of this Contract.
It is further	agreed by and become
taxes and fir	a insurance are the Buyers' obligation herein and
the Buyers ag	ree to furnish Seller with proof of payment for
the second secon	The mind was wind to the year engrant have a respectively and supplied that
18 * 1 「とき」、13 ¥ 30 F 63 Y 44 10 Y 2 62、5台)	
सर्वाधिक विकास है। हिन्दी स्वार्थ सम्बद्धाः	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.
Andrew State of the State of th	Sold to be seen of County County or KLAMATH; ss.
A STATE OF S	Filed for record at request of
	his 13th day of Apr M A. D. 1981 at 3:56 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. Most of
Section 1997 Contraction	tuly record 1: W. J. A.D. 19 31 at 150 o'clock P.M., and
	Deeds on Page 6640
	911 415 UU43
	By / D County Clerk
	by Lillian Fee \$7.00

Janson